
Mini E Raceway  
2022 Tentative Gokarting Schedule 

Sun Apr 10 Open House Practice 2-5pm  (All Classes Welcome) 

Fri Apr 22 C&L Automotive presents Mini E Season Opener -Season Opener  

Fri Apr 29 Brookelyn’s Hair & Replacement presents Spring Fling  

Fri  May 6 Fast Glass presents Moms Rule!  

Fri  May 13 Uncle Franks presents Mini E Thunder  

Fri  May 20 Brenning Painting presents Kart Mania  

Fri  May 27 Kart Fest  

Fri  Jun 3 Brookelyn’s Hair & Replacement presents Fast Friday  

Fri Jun 10 Uncle Franks presents Friday Night Lights  

Fri  Jun 17 RTB’s Testicle Festival presents Dads Rock!  

Fri  Jun 24 Mini Fan Appreciation  -Spectator Passes are Free!  

Fri  Jul 1 C&L Automotive presents Red, White & Blue Bonanza  

Fri Jul 8 Empire Fence presents Friday Frenzy  

Fri Jul 15 Fast Glass presents Mini Driver Appreciation -1/2 price Driver Passes  

Fri Jul 22 Brenning Painting presents Mini Summer Sizzle  

Fri Jul 29 Mini E Shootout  

Fri Aug 5 Round the Bend Steakhouse presents 1/8 Mile Smackdown  

Fri Aug 12 Kart Extravaganza  

Fri Aug 19 Empire Fence presents Mini Season Finale  

 

 

Weekly Racing:  
Cage Kart Classes: Brookelyn’s Hair & Replacement CAGE Rookie, Brenning Painting CAGE Amateur, Fast Glass CAGE 
Jr. 1, C&L Automotive CAGE Jr. 2, Uncle Franks CAGE Blue Wazoom, CAGE Adult Clone 
Flat Kart Classes: FLAT Jr. Amateur, Empire Fence FLAT Jr. 1, Round the Bend Steakhouse FLAT Jr. 2, FLAT Adult Clone 
 

Gokarting featured inside the Famous High Banks  

of Eagle Raceway. Gokart racing every Friday night! 

 


